Interlocal Assessment of Fair Housing

Participating Entities:

Austin

Round Rock
Pflugerville

Travis County
Williamson County
Austin HA
Georgetown HA
Round Rock HA
Taylor HA

Travis County HA

Totals --->

Max Contract Amount

$75,000
25,000
25,000
60,000
35,000
35,000
5,000
3,000
5,000
25,000

$293,000

Contract
Percentage

25.6%
8.5%
8.5%

20.5%

11.9%

11.9%
1.7%
1.0%
1.7%
8.5%

100.0%



