Interlocal Assessment of Fair Housing

Participating Entities:	Max Contract Amount	Contract Percentage
A sitte	675.000	25.60/
Austin	\$75,000	25.6%
Round Rock	25,000	8.5%
Pflugerville	25,000	8.5%
Travis County	60,000	20.5%
Williamson County	35,000	11.9%
Austin HA	35,000	11.9%
Georgetown HA	5,000	1.7%
Round Rock HA	3,000	1.0%
Taylor HA	5,000	1.7%
Travis County HA	25,000	8.5%
Totals>	\$293,000	100.0%

Dated: 3-Jul-2017